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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Caterpillar 324E + FULLY FUNCTIONAL

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id
Kilométrage
Carburant
Heures de travail

Longueur

Largeur

La taille

Description
F00340

€ 59.500,-

Graphe
2014
F00340
0 km
Diesel
12.144 h
900 cm
248 cm

420 cm
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